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2024 fellowship program schedule * as of 7.26.23 * Subject to Change 
2023 
Saturday, November 4, 9:00am-3:00pm 
Orientation  
 

Tuesday, November 14, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Informational Interviews and the Career Plan”  
 

*Fellows and Guides must complete 2:1 meetings between November 15 and December 4* 
 

Tuesday, November 21, 6:00-8:30pm 
Speaker Session  
 

Tuesday, November 28, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Understanding Your Values, Skills & Work Style” 
 

Tuesday, December 5, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Telling Your Story” 
 

Tuesday, December 12, 6:00-8:00pm 
FELPS Holiday Party 
 

2024 
Tuesday, January 9, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Discovering Your Passions” 
 

Saturday, January 20, 9:00am-12:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Unpacking Power, Privilege & Oppression Through an Anti-Racist Lens”  
 

Tuesday, January 23, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Part Two: Unpacking Power, Privilege & Oppression Through an Anti-Racist Lens” 
 

Tuesday, February 6, 6:00-8:30pm 
Speaker Session  
 

Tuesday, February 13, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Managing Up and Speaking Truth to Power” 
 

Tuesday, February 27, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Sessio 
 

Tuesday, March 5, 6:00-8:30pm 
Speaker Session  
 

*Fellows and Guides must complete 1:1 or 2:1 (Fellow choice) meetings between March 6 and April 1* 
 

Tuesday, March 19, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Graduate School Information Session” 
 

Tuesday, April 2, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session – Cohort Group Dinners 
 

Tuesday, April 16, 6:00-8:30pm  
Career Development Session 
 

Tuesday, May 7, 6:00-8:30pm 
Career Development Session, “Putting It All Together” 
 

Tuesday, May 14, 6:00-8:00pm 
Career Development Session, “Your Evolving Career Plan” 
 

Tuesday, May 21, 6:00-8:00pm 
Final Reception 
 


	Speaker Session
	Career Development Session, “Telling Your Story”

